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                                                                         ECOS TEAM PLANNING LIST

Choose a team leader to track progress for the month. Make sure you have a mechanism for recording all the small tasks that come up during a project, so that things don't fall through the cracks.  The team should start action item tracking during your meeting.  Record detailed action items, and review them in each team meeting.  Strive to keep your “completion metric” (the percent of actions completed on time during each time period) at 80% or above.  

Month:  __________________________Name of Team: ___________________________

Team Leader this month: ____________________________

List the MAIN tasks for the month:

1.






4. 

2. 






5.

3. 






6. ECOS reporting
	Task

#
	Description
	Who will do this?
	Due Date
	Status 

% com-pleted
	StartDate 
	Date Com-pleted

	6
	Monthly update – due 2nd Friday of each month
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Check ECOS Calendar for any additional reports that are due and list them below with person to do each (http://bioed.org/ecos/calendar/)
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